New high-efficiency converters with digital voltage selection
and Power Good pin pushes performance beyond limits
400 mA, nano-quiescent current
synchronous step-down converters
DC-DC CONVERTERS
KEY FEATURES
•	Input supply voltage range:
1.8 to 5.5 V

ST1PS01 Product Table
ST1PS02 Product Table
Order Codes Output voltage Eval-Board order code
ST1PS01AJR 1.9 V, 2.0 V, 2.1 V, 2.8 V STEVAL-1PS01AJR
ST1PS01DJR 1.8 V, 2.3 V, 2.5 V, 2.8 V STEVAL-1PS01DJR
ST1PS01EJR 1.8 V, 2.7 V, 3.0 V, 3.3 V STEVAL-1PS01EJR
ST1PS01BJR 1.1 V, 1.2 V, 1.5 V, 1.7 V -
ST1PS01CJR 1 V, 1.2 V, 1.3, V 1.5 V -
ST1PS01FJR 1.05 V, 1.25 V, 1.35 V, 1.55 V -
ST1PS01GJR 0.73 V, 0.8 V, 0.9 V, 1.0 V -
ST1PS01HJR 1.05 V, 0.90 V, 0.70 V, 0.625 V -
Order Codes Output voltage Output discharge
ST1PS02AQTR1
1.40 V to 1.75 V, 50 mV steps
Yes
ST1PS02A1QTR No
ST1PS02BQTR2
1.8 V to 2.5 V, 100 mV steps
Yes
ST1PS02B1QTR No
ST1PS02CQTR3
2.6 V to 3.3 V, 100 mV steps
Yes
ST1PS02C1QTR No
ST1PS02DQTR4
1.0 V to 1.35 V, 50 mV steps
Yes
ST1PS02D1QTR No
Note:	1 Eval-Board code: STEVAL-1PS02A     2 Eval-Board code: STEVAL-1PS02B
	 3 Eval-Board code: STEVAL-1PS02C     4 Eval-Board code: STEVAL-1PS02D
ST1PS03 Product Table
Order Codes Output voltage Output discharge
ST1PS03AQTR1
1.60 V to 3.3 V
Yes
ST1PS03A1QTR No
Note:	1 Eval-Board code: STEVAL-1PS03A
DC-DC CONVERTERS 400 mA, nano-quiescent current synchronous step-down converters
Flip-chip 8
1.14 x 1.44 mm